

O. S 07/2019

Order No.18.  
Dt.01.03.23.

Today is fixed for SR.

Plaintiff and Defendant no.3 files hazirah.

No SR received.

Plaintiff to take steps upon Defendant nos.1 and 4.

To 14.06.23 for SR of Defendant nos.1 and 4.

D/C:

ADJ FTC-II Sealdah

ADJ FTC-II Sealdah