

O S 07/2019

Order No.19.

Dated. 14.06.23.

Today is fixed for SR of defendant no 1 and 4.

Both parties files hazira.

Due to resolution of the local Bar, case is adjourned.

Regular PO is on leave.

Fixing 01.09.23 for SR of defendant no 1 and 4.

D/C:

ADJ FTC-II Sealdah (I/C)

ADJ FTC-II Sealdah (I/C)