

O. S – 07/2019

Order No.22.

Date.06.04.24.

Today is fixed for SR of defendant nos. 1 and 4 id necessary order.

Plaintiff and defendant no. 3 files hazira.

None moves.

To 18.07.24 for SR of defendant nos. 1 and 4 id necessary order.

D/c by me,

ASJ, FTCII, Sealdah.

ASJ, FTC II, Sealdah.