

O. S – 07/2019

Order No.23.

Dated 18-07-22024.

Today is fixed for SR of defendants no.1 and 4.

Parties file hazirah.

No SR received.

Plaintiff to take fresh steps.

Fixing 25.09.24 for SR of defendants no.1 and 4.

D/c by me,

ASJ, FTCII, Sealdah

ASJ, FTC II, Sealdah