

O. S – 07/2019

Order No.24.

Dated 25-09-2024.

Today is fixed for S/R of Defendant nos.1 and 4.

Petitioner files hazira.

Death Intimation of defendant no.3 Biman Bihari Basu is received.

Let it be kept with the record.

Petitioner to take steps upon the legal heirs of defendant no.3.

Fix 07.12.24 for taking steps.

D/c by me,

ASJ, FTCII, Sealdah

ASJ, FTC II, Sealdah