

O. S – 07/2019

Order No.25.

Dated 08-10-2024.

Record is put up today by filing a petition.

At this stage, the plaintiff files a petition U/O 22 Rule 4 of CP Code.

To date viz 10.12.24 for hearing of the petition dated 08.10.24 U/O 22 Rule 4 of CP Code.

D/c by me,

ASJ, FTCII, Sealdah

ASJ, FTC II, Sealdah