

O. S – 07/2019

Order No.28.

Dated: 19.03.2025:

Record is put up by filing a petition.

At this stage, plaintiff files a petition U/O 22 Rule 4 of CPCCode, copy is served.

To date, viz. 14.05.25 for hearing of the petition U/O 22 Rule 4 of CPCCode.

W.O, if any, in the meantime.

D/C by me,

ASJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.

ASJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.