

O. S – 07/2019

Order No.30.

Dated: 18.07.2025:

Today is fixed for filing Revised Plaintiff and taking steps.

Plaintiff files hazira along with Revised Plaintiff and requisites.

Office to issue the same.

Fix 20.09.25 for S/R.

D/C by me,

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.