

O. S – 07/2019

Order No.31.

Dated: 20.09.2025:

Today is fixed for S/R.

Plaintiff files hazira.

S/R is not received.

Fix 22.12.25 for S/R.

D/C by me,

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.