

O.S.-07/19.

Order No.33.

Dated: 06.03.2026:

Today is fixed for S/R.
Plaintiff files hazira.
Plaintiff to put the requisites at once.
Fix 14.05.2026 for S/R.
D/C by me.

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.